
Month Date Day Description

April 04-10-2023 Monday New Academic Year Begins for  Pre-Primary , Std I to X &XII

04-07-2023 Friday Good Friday Holiday

14/4/2023 Friday Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti

19/4/2023 Wednesday Student Council Election 

21/4/2023 Wednesday Student Council Formation & Oath Ceremony
28/04/2023 to 04/06/2023 Summer Vacation

May 05-01-2023 Monday Holiday Maharatra Day 

June 06-05-2023 Monday School reopens after Summer Vacation Nursery to X

16/06/2023 Friday Handwriting Competition Std VII to X (English)

19/06/2023 Monday Spell Bee Std III - VI

21/06/2023 Wednesday International Yoga Day Celebration
23/6/2023 Friday Dress-up as you like Day Pre-Primary  and Gr. I & II

July 07-03-2023 Monday Guru Purnima Celebration

07-03-2023 Monday New Academic Year Gr. XI 

17/07/2023 to 24/07/23 Periodic Test 1 Gr. 1 to X & XII

28/07/2023 28/07/2023 Poster Making Competition Std VIII to XII (English & Marathi)
28/07/2023 28/07/2023 Friendship Card Making Competition Std I to VI (English )

August 08-04-2024 Friday Open House Nursery to Gr. X & XII

08-11-2023 Monday Independence Card Making Gr. I - V

08-11-2023 Monday Rakhi Making Competition Gr. VI -X

18/08/2023 Friday Dress Up  as per National Symbols Nursery - Gr.II

28/08/2023 Monday Raksha Bandhan Celebration- Visit to NDRF
31/08/2023 Thursday Onam Celebration

September 09-05-2023 Monday Teachers Day Celebration

09-06-2023 Thursday Janmashtami Celebration

14/09/2023 Thursday Hindi Diwas Celebration

19/09/2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday

18/09/2023 Wednesday Elocution Competition Gr. V -Gr.X
25/09/2023 Monday Tree Plantation Activity
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October 10-02-2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti Holiday

08/10/2023 - 14/10/2023 Half Yearly Exam Nursery to Gr. XII

24/10/2023 Tuesday Dussehra Holiday

27/10/2023 Friday Open House
30/10/2023 Monday Quiz Competition Std IX and X

November 11-03-2023 Friday Diya Painting Competition

10/11/2023 to 19/11/23 Diwali Vacations

20/11/2023 Monday School reopens after Diwali Vacations

11-03-2023 Friday Science , Art and Craft Exhibition

14/11/2023 Tuesday Children's Day celebration
17/11/2023 Friday School Picnic

December 12-08-2023 Friday Annual Day 2023-24

15/12/2023 Friday Declamation Competition & Fancy Dress Competition

11/12/2023 - 15/12/2023 Prelim 1 Gr. X & XII

22/12/2023 Friday Christmas Celebration . Dress in Red & White Day
23-12-2023 to 02-01-2023 Christmas Vacation Begins

January 01-02-2024 Tuesday School Reopens after Christmas Vacation

01-03-2024 Wednesday Open House  Gr. X & XII

15/1/2023 Wednesday Makar Sankranti Holiday

8/1/2024- 12/01/2024 Thursday Pre Board Exam 2 Std X & XII

14/1/2024 Thursday 1 min talk Std II and V

26/01/2024 Friday Republic Day 
19/1/2024- 25/01/24 Periodic Test -2 Nursery to Gr. IX & XI

February 02-02-2024 Friday Open House- Gr. I to IX

02-09-2024 Friday Story Telling -Gr. 1- III

02-12-2024 Monday Article Writing Competition  Gr V-IX
02-09-2024 Wednesday Shivaji Jayanti Holiday

March 03-08-2024 Friday Maha Shivratri Holiday

11/03/24-16/03/24 Annual Exam Pre-Primary, Std I - IX & XI

25/03/2024 Monday Dhulivandan Holiday

29/03/24 Friday Good Friday Holiday
29/03/2024 Friday Declaration of Results Std Nursery -IX & XI


